Estonia
Tallinn

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Tallinn
Division | - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
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ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

1 KOH Taeyi

3 KIM Jihwan

5 KIM Beomsu

6 LIM Jaewoo

7 KANG Sunggyu
8 LEE Gwanghyeon
9 KANG Mookyung
10 KIM Dohyun

11 LEE Junseo

12 KIM Minjae

13 LEE Doyun

14 KWON Ryul

15 KIM Donggeun
16 CHOI Jeongheon
17 KWAK Junsu

18 KIM Kwanyu

19 JUNG Minuk

20 PARK Jinhyeok
21 JANG Mingi

22 SOH Eunchan
23 LIM Sungkyu

24 KIM Minchan
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name
Head Coach: KIM Donghwan
Assistant Coach: KIM Hyeok

WOO Kyoungtae
KIM Sangyoon
LIM Hyunwoo
MOON Younghoe

Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Team Staff:
Goalkeeper Coach:

Shoots/
" Catches
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TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 19 APR 2024

Initial Registration 13 APR 2024

KOR - Korea

Date of Birth

11 NOV 2006

7 JUN 2006
29 NOV 2007
29 JAN 2006
10 JUN 2006
14 JUN 2006
10 FEB 2006

1 MAY 2006
27 JUN 2006
23 AUG 2007
20 JUN 2007

5 JUN 2007
25 OCT 2007
13 NOV 2006
17 AUG 2006

7 JAN 2006
22 NOV 2006
29 JAN 2007
14 SEP 2007
17 NOV 2006

4 NOV 2006
31 MAY 2007

17

1.86/6'1"
1.77 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.80/5"11"
1.82/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.71/57"
1.86/6'1"
1.71/57"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.88/62"
1.80/511"
1.77 /510"
1.84/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.88/6'2"
1.83/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.82/6'0"

1.81/511"

Weight
kg / Ibs
75/ 165
73 /161
771170
75/ 165
84 /185
781172
70/ 154
83/183
65/ 143
78171172
86 /190
80/176
90/ 198
781172
70/ 154
80/176
82 /181
84 /185
75/ 165
72/159
75/ 165
80/176

781172

Registration

Gyeong Seong High School (KOR)
Kyung Bok HS (KOR)

Kyunggi HS (KOR)

Kyung Ki HS (KOR)

Gyeong Seong High School (KOR)
Kyung Ki HS (KOR)

Kyung Bok HS (KOR)

Gyeong Seong High School (KOR)
Joongdong High School (KOR)
Kwangsung High School (KOR)
Kyung Bok HS (KOR)

Kyung Bok HS (KOR)

Kwangsung High School (KOR)
Kyung Ki HS (KOR)
Kings-Edgehill School (CAN)
Kyung Bok HS (KOR)

Kwangsung High School (KOR)

Joongdong High School (KOR) 19 APR 2024

Kyunggi HS (KOR)

Kwangsung High School (KOR)

Kwangsung High School (KOR)

Kyunggi HS (KOR)
Citizenship Date of Birth
KOR 14 FEB 1984
KOR 7 APR 1987
KOR 19 OCT 1980
KOR 15 JUN 1998
KOR 11 MAR 2094
KOR 2 OCT 1982

GK Goalkeeper

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:

D Defender F Forward

No. Jersey number Pos. Position

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right

Goalkeeper TEAM KOR # 20 PARK Jinhyeok is activated in place of injured goalkeeper # 25 PARK Sangwoo

IHM0870KOR_33 v2.0

Report Created FRI 19 APR 2024 10:00 GMT+3

Page 1/1




